Ekran Kartlari

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin

N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI 64BIT

GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit DVI/HDMI/VGA

N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI 128B

GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D HDMI

64Bit

N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit DVI/HDMI

RADEON RX 6400 AERO ITX 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
64Bit

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

Fiyat

79,00

59,00

79,00

79,00

104,00

199,00
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